1944 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 000413695540 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 2023 AUG 10 PH 5: 37 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status _ Certified Copies _ Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 2023 AUG 10 PH 12: 29 RECEIVED 1000 W23-110019 Office Use Only ÷;,

AUG 2 3 2023 K. Brumbley



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 11, 2023

COGENCY GLOBAL

SUBJECT: SYOR HOLDING LTD. Ref. Number: W23000110019

We have received your document for SYOR HOLDING LTD. . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

According to section 607.1503 OR 617.1503, Florida Statutes, the application for Certificate of Authority must be made on the forms prescribed and furnished by the Department of State. Therefore, your application is being returned and the correct form is enclosed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Ariel Jones Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 023A00018333

RECEIVED LAHASSEE, FLOF

www.sunbiz.org



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 08	3/23/2023	
Name:	Jennifer	
Reference #:	2066401	
Entity Name:	SYOF	R HOLDING LTD.
🖌 Articles c	of Incorporation/Authoriza	ion to Transact Business
🗌 Amendm	ent	
Change of	of Agent	Please retain original Simission deve.
Reinstatement		Silmission deute.
🗌 Conversi	ion	
Merger		
Dissolutio	on/Withdrawal	
Fictitious	Name	
✓ Other	Upon filing	please provide a certified copy
Authorized Amo	ount: 78.75	
Signature:	J	
(

 Image: Corporate HQ

 COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

 10 E 40¹m ST, 10^{1m} FL

 NY, NY 10016

 D: +1.212.947.7200

 P: 800.221.0102

 F: 800.944.6607

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGISTERED IL ENGLAND & WALES,
REGISTRY + 801C712
G LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON EC3H 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

I ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Syor Holding Ltd.									
Enter name of corp nc.," "Co.," "Corp	ooration: must include "INCORPOF)," "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")	LATED," "	COMPANY," "CORPORATIO	ON."					
	Syor	Holding Lt	d., Inc.						
f name unavailabl	e in Florida, enter alternate corpora	te name ado	pted for the purpose of transact	ting business in Florida)					
England and Wales, Company Number 13902103			None						
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)							
	February 8, 2022	5	Perpetual						
(Date of incorporation)			(Date of duration, if othe	r than perpetual)					
	Αι	igust 23, 2 [/]	023						
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 a	& 607.1502.	, F.S., to determine penalty liab	-					
	Gable House, 239 Regents Par	k Road, Lo	ondon, N3 3LF, United Kingd	lom					
	(Princ	ipal office <u>s</u>	<u>street</u> address)						
	(Curren	nt mailing a	ddress, if different)	28					
lame and <u>street a</u> Name:	0 0	•	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2023 AUG 1 O					
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street,	Suite 4	_						
	Tallahassee, Florida	i	. Florida 32301						
-	(City)		(Zip code)						
	nc.," "Co.," "Corp f name unavailabl England and W State or country u (Date of lame and <u>street a</u> Name:	Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPOR nc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") Syor f name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporat England and Wales, Company Number 139021 State or country under the law of which it is incorpor February 8, 2022 (Date of incorporation) Au (Date first transacted bu (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & Gable House, 239 Regents Par (Prince anne and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agen Name: Cogency Global Inc. Name: te Address: 115 North Calhoun Street, Tallahassee, Florida	Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." " nc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") Syor Holding Lt f name unavailable in Florida. enter alternate corporate name ado England and Wales, Company Number 13902103 Tebruary 8, 2022 S. (Date of incorporation) Current first transacted business in Fl (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502 Gable House, 239 Regents Park Road, Lc (Principal office g (Current mailing a lame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E Name: Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee, Florida	Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATE Syor Holding Ltd., Inc. f name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transac England and Wales, Company Number 13902103 State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if February 8, 2022 5. (Date of incorporation) (Date of incorporation) (Date first transacted business in Florida. if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liab Gable House, 239 Regents Park Road, London, N3 3LF, United Kinge (Principal offlice <u>street</u> address) (Current mailing address, if different) tame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: Cogency Global Inc. 2023 Tallahassee, Florida Corrida32301					

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

/s/ Ashley Cepin, Ashley Cepin, Asst. Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]: Roger Oudiz, Director, Gable House, 239 Regents Park Road, London, N3 3LF, United Kingdom.

A. DIRECTORS

.

🗉 Chairman	Name:	Roger Oudiz	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	Gable House	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	239 Reg	gents Park Road,	Director		
President	London, N3	3LF, United Kingdom	□President		
□Vice President			□Vice President		
DSecretary		Treasurer	□Secretary		Treasurer
DOther		D0ther	□Other		□Other
□Chairman	Name:	, <u> </u>	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director			Director		
President			President		
□Vice President		<u> </u>	□Vice President		
□Secretary		Treasurer			Treasurer
□Other		Other	□Other		🛙 Other
□ Chairman	Name:		□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director			Director		
□President			President		
□Vice President			□Vice President		
□Secretary		Treasurer			□Treasurer
□Other		□Other	□Other		□Other

<u>Important Notice</u>: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. _____

/s/ Roger Oudiz Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Roger Oudiz, Director



THE COMPANIES ACT 2006

Company No. 13902103

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SYOR HOLDING LTD was incorporated under the Companies Act 2006 as a limited company on 8th February 2022.

The Registrar further certifies that according to the documents on the file of the company:-

- a) ROGER OUDIZ is the director of the company,
- b) the situation of the registered office is GABLE HOUSE, 239 REGENTS PARK ROAD, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM N3 3LF,
- c) the company has unrestricted objects.

According to the documents on file and in the custody of the Registrar, the company is up to date with its filing requirements and has at least 1 director, who is a natural person over the age of 16.

Given at Companies House, the 28th July 2023

Contraction Cont

for the Registrar of Companies

This certificate records the result of a search of the information registered by the Registrar. This information derives from filings accepted in good faith without verification. For this reason the Registrar cannot guarantee that the information on the register is accurate or complete.

